
 

St Joseph’s Pre-School Term dates 

Autumn Term 2023 

Wednesday 6th September – Wednesday 13th 

December 

Half Term  

Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 
Re-open Monday 30th October 

END OF TERM 

Wednesday 13th December 2023 

Spring Term 2024 

Wednesday 10th January – Wednesday 27th March 

Half Term 

Monday 19th February – Friday 23rd February 
Re-open Monday 26th   February 

END OF TERM 

Wednesday 27th March 2024 
 

Summer Term 2024 

Wednesday 17th April – Wednesday 17th July 

Half Term 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
Re-open Monday 3rd June 

END OF TERM 

Wednesday 17th July 2024 

 


